P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
Overview
The GE Infinity C introduces a new concept
in flexibility, scalability, and functionality in
small stand alone shelf power.  The Infinity C
DC to DC power system can be powered from
any readily available DC battery plant and
provides reliable, protected power to a variety

4320552CG 2RU, 19” to 23”  frame mount bracket
Consult factory for other available configurations
ORDERING INFORMATION – INFINIT Y C POWER SYSTEM
Page 8
Infinity C Brochure © 2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.12/12
ORDERING INFORMATION – INFINIT Y C POWER SYSTEM
Alarm Cables
Ordering Code Model Photo
CC848890161 5’ Alarm output cable
CC848890178 15’ Alarm output cable
CC848890186 50’ Alarm output cable
CC848890194 150’ Alarm output cable
Step 3: Select Alarm Cables
Converters
Ordering Code Model Photo
109112471 21-29 Vdc input, 48V, 30A output
30A NE030DC48A
109142881 42-58 Vdc input, 24V, 75A output
75A NE075DC24A
109170668 Infinity Rectifier/Converter slot filler (full chassis)
4281051P Blank panel for use in empty rectifier / converter positions
Step 4: Select Converters
Page 9
Infinity C Brochure © 2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.12/12
Step 5:  Select Distribution Components
ORDERING INFORMATION – INFINIT Y C POWER SYSTEM
Circuit Breakers
Ordering Code Amperage Positions (Poles) Min Wire Gauge Photo
3050107P-2 2A 1 10
3050107P-5 5A 1 10
3050107P-10 10A 1 10
3050107P-15 15A 1 10
3050107P-20 20A 1 10
3050107P-25 25A 1 10
3050107P-30 30A 1 10
3050107P-35 35A 1 10
3050107P-40 40A 1 8
3050107P-50 50A 1 6
3050107P-60 60A 1 6
3050107P-70 70A 1 2
3050107P-80 80A 1 2
3050107P-90 90A 1 2
GMT Fuses
Ordering Code Amperage Photo
405006222 0.25A
3150439 0.5A